3 TO 5 LAKHS Purpose: PERSONAL

Individuals: 1) Photo ID Proof 2) Residence Proof
For list of acceptable documents, kindly refer to KYC Documentation Policy available on our website www.muthootfinance.com
I/We hereby request you to kindly grant an amount of Rs. 294,000 (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand only) against the pledge of Gold ornaments (weight of 60.000 grams). The
details of the gold ornaments are mentioned below.

SL
No

Particulars of Gold
Ornaments

No of
Items

Gross Weight in
Grms (A)

Deduction for Stone in
Grms (B)

Net Weight in
Grms (C)

[...]

However if physical copies of sanction letter and payment confirmation is required, please obtain
the same from our branch on paying nominal charges.

Digitally Signed by the Branch Manager.
Name & Empl ID: DEEPAK KUMAR & DM33561

Declaration by the Borrower and Acknowledgement of Loan
Borrower accepts and acknowledges the receipt of Rs. 294,000, Rupees Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand only only, under the gold loan facility by way of cash/ direct credit to bank
account

Bank Name IFSC Account Number Account Name

Signed by OTP ******7024
04/07/2024 04:42 PM

Signature of Borrower

नियम एवं शर्तें (गोल्ड लोन सुविधा)
1. ऋण की